-1-
Inside US: +1 (877) 432-9908	 Drawing No.  LP0903-E
Outside US: +1 (717) 767-6511	 Revised  2016-12-27
See the Red Lion website at www.redlion.net or the enclosed
USB thumbdrive for a complete user manual
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER:

-4-
Drawing No. LP0903-E	 Revised 2016-12-27
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Controller PAX2C
Universal Input Temperature/Process Controller, with FlexBus™ Capability, Horizontal PX2C8H00
Universal Input Temperature/Process Controller, with FlexBus™ Capability, Vertical PX2C8V00
Universal Input Temperature/Process PID Profile Controller, with FlexBus™ Capability, Horizontal PX2CHZ00
Universal Input Temperature/Process PID Profile Controller, with FlexBus™ Capability, Vertical PX2CVR00
Standard
Option Cards
PAXCDS
Dual Form C Relay Digital Output Card PAXCDS10
Quad Form A Relay Digital Output Card PAXCDS20
Quad Sinking Open Collector Digital Output Card PAXCDS30
Quad Sourcing Open Collector Digital Output Card PAXCDS40
Dual Triac/Dual SSR Drive Digital Output Card PAXCDS50
Quad Form C Relay Digital Output Card   PAXCDS60 *
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC10
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11 Connector PAXCDC1C
RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC20
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with 9 Pin D Connector PAXCDC2C
DeviceNet Communications Card PAXCDC30
Profibus-DP Communications Card PAXCDC50
PAXCDL Analog Output Card PAXCDL10
FlexBus™
Option Cards PX2FCA
Process Input/Remote Setpoint/PID Card with Digital Outputs   PX2FCA00 *
Heater Current Monitor Input Card, With Digital Outputs   PX2FCA10 *